THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A
WKN: 88339J105

ISIN: US88339J1051
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Price
89.28 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.00% (0.00)

US88339J1051
TTD

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

39,716 EUR
S&P 500

89.06 EUR (110)
89.77 EUR (110)
89.28 EUR
89.28 EUR
89.28 EUR
89.28 EUR
88.50 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687e25f164a09593e4fa8a5a211d07bda73aa883470f7cfe0b32f8d3330c2dea&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a34bda0f2bbf98d9a&time=1717830278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d50f37b36ae55403ccba440f14f4e4eee6665c708a9145a4eafb4bd3ba019aea&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba52c6bcb62e4c992&time=1717830278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c50ce156f83bb6e706ff53ee5c33eb625cffd31b247f87abfbb1812e6620dd1&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d437200df383e9c3f&time=1717830278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7cadb3dbba3e692c3e7115653ca1bb01fefbc9d79030edd2fb4e0bcd918b010&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4adadf2a54f8e5c3&time=1717830278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b918fd9303268ae2a3ee4a24d2ef4eea53ae5344016a97e628bb636a4bd2f3e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=993acf43135af8b31&time=1717830278&tool=RSC

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/07 08:05:10

Price
89.28 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US88339J1051
Symbol TTD
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,716 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.06 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 89.77 EUR (110)
Open 89.28 EUR
High 89.28 EUR
Low 89.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.28 EUR
VWAP 88.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.75% +26.24% +89.92%
Perf (abs.) +25.85  +18.56  +42.27
Beta 1.63 1.81 2.28
Volatility  41.13 53.64 67.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 89.38 EUR
06

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 89.40 EUR

Exchange 06

Tradegate 2024/06/ 08:30 89.75 EUR
07

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:15 89.00 EUR
07

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 97.16 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

178.66

Sy

86.87 EUR (0)
84.41 EUR (4)

76.30 EUR (19
72.85 EUR (
89.33 EUR (2024/05/23
58.36 EUR (2024/01/17
89.33 EUR (2024/05/23
51.89 EUR (2023/11/10

Number of
trades

2

385231

1
30

)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171527188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170370935

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/06/
07

2024/05/
29

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

08:05

15:30

08:04

08:10

08:11

89.28 EUR

93.33 USD

89.70 EUR

89.01 EUR

89.43 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171586255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278095

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

() theTradeDesk

Contact Details
THE TRADE DESK INC.

42 North Chestnut Street - 93001 Ventura
Telefon: +1-805-212-5600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

David Wells Member of Board of
Directors

Gokul Rajaram  Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Falberg Member of Board of
Directors

Lise Buyer Member of Board of
Directors

Samantha Member of Board of

Jacobson Directors

Jeff Green Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Toth Member of Executive
Committee

lan Colley Member of Executive
Committee

Jay Grant Member of Executive
Committee

Jed Dederick Member of Executive
Committee

Laura Member of Executive

Schenkein Committee

Naseem Member of Executive

Tuffaha Committee

Samantha Member of Executive

Jacobson Committee

Tim Sims Member of Executive
Committee
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